KALL] S TA UNDER-MOUNT BATHTUB INSTALLATION KIT

Features
® Optional accessory for the P50014-BA-0 under-mount
bath

Recommended Products/Accessories
P50014-BA Cast Iron Bathtub
P21573-00
P21931-00
P23243-00

P50018-00

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KALLISTA. Five-Year Limited

Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.

1-888-4-KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547)

Kallista reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.

For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kallista.com.
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UNDER-MOUNT BATHTUB INSTALLATION KIT
KALLISTA

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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